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North York (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Torresdale Ave
(CONDO)

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 7 2:00pm ET

Lot

0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0470
0471
0472
0473

Title

Signed And Numbered Mirror Art

Hall Table

Kitchen Table And Chairs

Kitchen Lot
Denby Dishes

Arzberg Germany China

Dishes Lot

Chair

Speakers

Cabinet

Stools

Spanish Figurines
Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Glasses Lot

Chair

Coffee Table
Saporiti Italian Sofa
Saporiti Italian Sofa
Electronics Lot
Live Tree

Italian Dining Table
Italian Chairs

Art

Hats And More
Chandélier

Sigie Terbeek Australian Artist Acrylic On

Board

Tables

Misc Electronics Lot
Lamps

Chair

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 16 12:00pm ET

Lot

0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492

Title

Cabinet
Soapstone Figure
Glass Lot

Decor Lot

Art Glass

Native Art

Books Tapes And CDs

Art

Martin Daniel Dresser and Mirror
Martin Daniel Bed And Night Tables

Australian Aboriginal Art

Screen
Wheel Chair
Walkers
Bedding

Fur Coat

Cashmere Ladies Coat

L adies Jacket
Ladder And Shelves
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

