## North York (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Torresdale Ave (CONDO)

## Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 7 2:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0443	Signed And Numbered Mirror Art
0444	Hall Table
0445	Kitchen Table And Chairs
0446	Kitchen Lot
0447	Denby Dishes
0448	Arzberg Germany China
0449	Dishes Lot
0450	Chair
0451	Speakers
0452	Cabinet
0453	Stools
0454	Spanish Figurines
0455	Decor Lot
0456	Decor Lot
0457	Glasses Lot
0458	Chair
0459	Coffee Table
0460	Saporiti Italian Sofa
0461	Saporiti Italian Sofa
0462	Electronics Lot
0463	Live Tree
0464	Italian Dining Table
0465	Italian Chairs
0466	Art
0467	Hats And More
0468	Chandelier
0469	Sigie Terbeek Australian Artist Acrylic On Board
0470	Tables
0471	Misc Electronics Lot
0472	Lamps
0473	Chair

## Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 16 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0474	Cabinet
0475	Soapstone Figure
0476	Glass Lot
0477	Decor Lot
0478	Art Glass
0479	Native Art
0480	Books Tapes And CDs
0481	Art
0482	Martin Daniel Dresser and Mirror
0483	Martin Daniel Bed And Night Tables
0484	Australian Aboriginal Art
0485	Screen
0486	Wheel Chair
0487	Walkers
0488	Bedding
0489	Fur Coat
0490	Cashmere Ladies Coat
0491	Ladies Jacket

0492 Ladder And Shelves

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com